IEscoIa e Troféu Honda de Inverno

EK4

Final

Race (15 Laps)

Euroindy 0,910 Km
26-01-2014 15:14.

-
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o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(60) Joao Coelho
1 48.782 +2.085 15:16:56.049
2 47.859 +1.162 15:17:43.908
3 47.012 +0.315 15:18:30.920
4 47.177 +0.480 15:19:18.097
5 47.077 +0.380 15:20:05.174
6 46.877 +0.180 15:20:52.051
7 47.233 +0.536 15:21:39.284
8 46.769 +0.072 15:22:26.053
9 47.320 +0.623 15:23:13.373
10 46.697 - 15:24:00.070
11 46.873 +0.176 15:24:46.943
12 47.202 +0.505 15:25:34.145
13 48.923 +2.226 15:26:23.068
14 48.222 +1.525 15:27:11.290
15 49.860 +3.163 15:28:01.150
(7) Jordan Taylor
1 51.086 +2.643 15:16:58.425
2 49.154 +0.711 15:17:47.579
3 49.041 +0.598 15:18:36.620
4 49.375 +0.932 15:19:25.995
5 48.833 +0.390 15:20:14.828
6 48.443 - 15:21:03.271
7 50.251 +1.808 15:21:53.522
8 48.996 +0.553 15:22:42.518
9 48.474 +0.031 15:23:30.992
10 49.293 +0.850 15:24:20.285
1 49.986 +1.543 15:25:10.271
12 50.248 +1.805 15:26:00.519
13 49.528 +1.085 15:26:50.047
14 49.795 +1.352 15:27:39.842
15 49.679 +1.236 15:28:29.521
(93) Francisco Coelho
1 48.487 +1.662 15:16:55.657
2 48.203 +1.378 15:17:43.860
3 47.530 +0.705 15:18:31.390
4 47.136 +0.311 15:19:18.526
5 47.067 +0.242 15:20:05.593
6 46.825 - 15:20:52.418
7 47.181 +0.356 15:21:39.599
8 47.060 +0.235 15:22:26.659
9 47.120 +0.295 15:23:13.779
10 46.962 +0.137 15:24:00.741
1 1:50.385 +1:03.560 15:25:51.126
12 48.511 +1.686 15:26:39.637
13 47.963 +1.138 15:27:27.600
14 47.887 +1.062 15:28:15.487
(55) Diogo Pereira
1 51.738 +4.484 15:16:59.135
2 48.997 +1.743 15:17:48.132
3 48.899 +1.645 15:18:37.031
4 49.608 +2.354 15:19:26.639
5 48.597 +1.343 15:20:15.236
6 48.483 +1.229 15:21:03.719
7 48.733 +1.479 15:21:52.452
8 47.254 - 15:22:39.706
9 47.482 +0.228 15:23:27.188
10 47.642 +0.388 15:24:14.830
11 48.106 +0.852 15:25:02.936
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Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director
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